Butterfly
Conservation

Saving butterflies, moths and our environment

National
Moth
Recording
Scheme

UK MOTH RECORDERS’ MEETING 2017

Lyttelton Lecture Theatre, Birmingham and Midland Institute, Birmingham

10.00 am

10.30 am

10.40 am

10:55 am

11.25 am

11:55 am

12:15 pm

12.45 pm

2.00 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.30 pm

3:40 pm

Cyfoeth
Naturiol
Cymru
Natural

Resources

Wales

Saturday 28 January 2017

Arrival and coffee

Welcome
Dr Nigel Bourn, Butterfly Conservation

National Moth Recording Scheme Update
Dr Zoé Randle, Butterfly Conservation

Twenty years of moth monitoring in Finland
Dr Juha Pd6yry, Finnish Environment Institute (SYKE)

Micro magic
Bob Heckford and Stella Beavan

Cryptic species
Dr David Agassiz, Natural History Museum (Scientific Associate)

From Bird's Wings to bird's nests: my beginnings as an entomologist
Douglas Boyes, Montgomeryshire

Lunch

The moth snowstorm
Michael McCarthy

Dark-Bordered Beauty in England: Decline of the Strensall population and hopes
for recovery
Dr Peter Mayhew, University of York

Hedgerow management for moths
Dr Jo Staley and Dr Marc Botham, Centre for Ecology and Hydrology

Closing remarks

End of meeting

-~
AR N I = A R —
Scottish Natural Heritage == Environment
All of nature for all of Scotland 9 Agency ENGLAND



