



UK MOTH RECORDERS' MEETING 2017

Lyttelton Lecture Theatre, Birmingham and Midland Institute, Birmingham

Saturday 28 January 2017

10.00 am	Arrival and coffee
10.30 am	Welcome Dr Nigel Bourn, Butterfly Conservation
10.40 am	National Moth Recording Scheme Update Dr Zoë Randle, Butterfly Conservation
10:55 am	Twenty years of moth monitoring in Finland Dr Juha Pöyry, Finnish Environment Institute (SYKE)
11.25 am	Micro magic Bob Heckford and Stella Beavan
11:55 am	Cryptic species Dr David Agassiz, Natural History Museum (Scientific Associate)
12:15 pm	From Bird's Wings to bird's nests: my beginnings as an entomologist Douglas Boyes, Montgomeryshire
12.45 pm	Lunch
2.00 pm	The moth snowstorm Michael McCarthy
2.30 pm	Dark-Bordered Beauty in England: Decline of the Strensall population and hopes for recovery Dr Peter Mayhew, University of York
3.00 pm	Hedgerow management for moths Dr Jo Staley and Dr Marc Botham, Centre for Ecology and Hydrology
3.30 pm	Closing remarks
0.40	Find of acceptance



3:40 pm



End of meeting



